
S DIV: COMM SE COR LOT 9 BLOCK 7
#4 RUN S. 2.94 FT, E 29.12 FT, N
FT FOR POB, CONT N 50.98 FT TO S

MOMEX INVESTMENTS, LLC
798 SW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14086-000

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

32317.140 1.00/

10/26/2016 DF 0.25 61,256 0 0 61,256

STANDARD
1

54,917
3,898
61,256

120,071
0

120,071
0

120,071
120,071

0

122,817

1457/1687 12/21/2021 WD U I 30 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOSES MICHAEL C

MOMEX INVESTMENTS, 

1045/2702 5/11/2005 WD Q I 06 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOSES & BREWER

MOSES & SMITH
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

LAND:1:1: CORNER INFL

1123 REMODEL 188 12/04/1997

HX Base Yr

798 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,254 98.6370 72.99 91,529 1957 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1178

BAS 1,178 100 1,178 51,589

CAN 255 30 76 3,328

1,433 1,254 54,917

BAS= W23 S10 CAN= W19 S30 E42 N3 W39 N24 E16 N3$ S3 W16 S24
E39 N4 W3 N19 E3 N14$.

BAS

23

10

3

16

24

39

4

3

19

3

14

CAN

19

30

42

3

39

24

16

3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 358.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 537

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 3,734.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1998 1998 3 100 3,361

3,898

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,890.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 4.50 5.63 61,256


